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RealTime Fantasy Sports
NFL Picks Standings
27-Feb-2013 02:13 PM ET

TEAM
No Fat Chicks

Sandusky and the Boys
da Brees

No Talent Ass Clowns
HMKM

Bioya Bears

Mike Wagner-Ben Lewis
Team Mariconda

Team Harpin

Dragons
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172

168
167
167
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161
161
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83
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88
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94

154 101

152 103

151 104
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PCT
0.674

0.658
0.654
0.654
0.643
0.631
0.631
0.604
0.596
0.592
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